
  8/13/2018 

Class of 2019 Senior Recognition – End of Year Dates Quick View  
 

Thursday April 11 Senior Only Talent Show – 6:30 PM in the PAC 

 

Wednesday April 24 Senior Commencement Speaker Speech due (written version) 

 

Wednesday May 1 Senior Commencement Speaker Auditions 

  (MUST have submitted written version on or before April 25) 

 

Sunday May 5 Senior Athletic Awards – 5:00 PM in the PAC 

 

Tuesday May 7 All Outstanding Obligations Due 

 

Wednesday May 8 Seniors Last Full Day (for Seniors exempt from exams) 

  Senior Breakfast -  9:00-10:00 AM in cafeteria 

  Cap and Gown Distribution – during Senior Breakfast 

  Senior Clap-Out Celebration – 7th hour 

  Celebration Gathering - 3:00-4:00 PM in south parking lot  

 

Thursday May 9 Senior Exams  

Friday May 10 Senior Exams  

 

   Prom – 6:00 PM -11:00 PM at Palazzo Grande 

                                           54660 Van Dyke Avenue, Shelby Twp.  48316 

 

Sunday  May 19  Baccalaureate Ceremony – 6:30 in the PAC / report by 6:10   

 

Monday May 20         Senior Academic Awards – 6:30 PM in the PAC / report by 6:00 

 

Seniors who wish to participate in the commencement 

ceremony MUST complete ALL graduation requirements 

PRIOR to 3:00 PM on Friday, May 17. 

 

Wednesday  May 22 Graduation Rehearsal – 9:00-11:30 AM / arrive by 8:45 

  DTE Energy Music Theatre 

  7774 Sashabaw Rd, Clarkston, MI 48348 

ALL seniors must attend in order to participate at commencement 

 

Thursday  May 23 Commencement at DTE Energy Music Theatre- 7:00 PM.   

7774 Sashabaw Rd, Clarkston, MI 48348 

Seniors should arrive no later than 6:00 PM 

Guests must be seated by 6:45 PM 

Tickets will not be required as seating will not be limited 

 

Senior All-Night Party – 10:30 PM – 6 AM at Legacy 

Center 

 
For the most up to date information - including Yearbook due 

dates - please make sure to visit the 2019 Seniors page in Haiku. 

 

Note:  While we do not 

anticipate such a conflict 

occurring, DTE reserves the 

right to “bump” OHS from this 

date due to a scheduling 

conflict that may arises with an 

incoming act.  OHS will convey 

any schedule change if one 

should occur.  No changes may 

occur within 30 days of the 

ceremony date. 


